
AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
Box 014059, Kansas City, Missouri 64101

PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

NAME: SEX: HPS:WLB LEGO 83T 90X {DLF,HYF,IEF}
(P43224587)

Bull Polled

CALVED: TATTOO RE: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:Feb. 12, 2010 WLB90X 43224587

BREEDER: WLB LIVESTOCK

OWNER: WELLS BEKINS, BUFFALO WY
BERNARD & STACIE BUZANOWSKI, POMPEYS PILLAR MT
SEMEX ALLIANCE
LARGENT & SONS, KAYCEE WY

EPD
VALUES

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

CE
EPD (Acc)

+4.5
(.48)
-2.3
(.53)

BW
EPD (Acc)

+0.7
(.82)
+4.6
(.85)

WW
EPD (Acc)

+52
(.75)
+64
(.76)

YW
EPD (Acc)

+70
(.70)
+98
(.72)

MM
EPD (Acc)

+21
(.28)
+24
(.61)

MG
EPD (Acc)

+47
(-)

+56
(.00)

MCE
EPD (Acc)

+3.4
(.36)
+3.1
(.46)

MCW
EPD (Acc)

+82
(.47)
+116
(.59)

UDDR
EPD (Acc)

+1.03
(.15)
+1.05
(.38)

TEAT
EPD (Acc)

+1.04
(.14)
+1.08
(.37)

SC
EPD (Acc)

+0.8
(.32)
+1.2
(.33)

CW
EPD (Acc)

+59
(.52)
+70
(.60)

FAT
EPD (Acc)

+0.016
(.31)

+0.009
(.40)

REA
EPD (Acc)

+0.49
(.36)
+0.39
(.46)

MARB
EPD (Acc)

+0.05
(.28)
+0.07
(.37)

BMI
EPD (Acc)

+$ 20
(-)

+$ 20
(-)

CEZ
EPD (Acc)

+$ 19
(-)

+$ 13
(-)

BII
EPD (Acc)

+$ 17
(-)

+$ 17
(-)

CHB
EPD (Acc)

+$ 24
(-)

+$ 29
(-)

FELTONS 517 {SOD,CHB,HYF} (P23495300)

DR WORLD CLASS 517 10H {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P41000194)

VPI MARATHON LADY 0081 (P23512148)

Sire:WLB ELI 10H 83T {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42916172)

TA-BAR WLB FORMULA 035J {SOD} (P42147338)

WLB 035J FLORA 85M (P42916115)

BLAIR-ATHOL SWEET PEA 952J (P42916113)

Animal:WLB LEGO 83T 90X {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43224587)

HAROLDSON WLB MUTUMBO ET 72M (P42953236)

WLB GLOBAL 72M 50S {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42953239)

WLB 035J FLORA 14N (P42953238)

Dam:WLB 50S GLORIA 35U (P43224586)

CS BOOMER 29F {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P23925982)

STAR-LAKE NORMA BETH 602S (P43224585)

TABOO 19D PHILLIPA 102P (P43224581)

INDIVIDUAL
PERFORMANCE

PROGENY
NUMBER AVERAGES

Animal

Daughters: 4

Calves: 4

Ratio: 93.5

Birth Wt. 84 98.5 %

Weaning Wt. 74 99.8 %

Yearling Wt. 32 98.6 %

Yearling Ht. 5 5.0 Frame

Yr. Sc. Cir. 16 36.2 Cm.

Fat Depth 8 99.9 %

Ribeye Area 8 98.9 %

IMF 8 108.5 %

SIRE

Daughters: 18

Calves: 39

Ratio: 100.7

Birth Wt. 41 100.3 %

Weaning Wt. 38 101.5 %

Yearling Wt. 7 97.4 %

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir.

Fat Depth 13 100.4 %

Ribeye Area 13 97.2 %

IMF 13 99.7 %

DAM
Birth Wt. 1 100.0 %

Weaning Wt. 1 100.0 %

Yearling Wt.

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir.

Fat Depth

Ribeye Area

IMF

PERFORMANCE AS OF: 01/19/16
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